List of Cognitive Coaches

Last Name First Name Department Title/Position Email
Baiyee Martha World Languages Professor mbaiyee@emich.edu
Barragan Cassandra Social Work Associate Professor cbarragl@emich.edu
Bucciarelli Elizabeth University Library Health Science Librarian/Faculty ebucciare@emich.edu
Burke Wendy Teacher Education Director of Student Teaching wburkel@emich.edu
Croxall Colleen School of Health Sciences School Director ccroxall@emich.edu
Graves Chiron Biology Associate Professor cgraves6@emich.edu
Guillean Cindy Social Work Part Time Lecturer B cguillean@emich.edu
Hamilton Cory Leadership and Counseling Lecturer IT chamil18@emich.edu
Heinrichs Gregg Advising - UACDC Advisor gheinrich@emich.edu
Hoffman Jenni Nursing Assistant Professor jhoffm26@emich.edu
Holt Sharon Social Work Lecturer 11 sholt5@emich.edu
Kret Lydia Dietics and Human Nutrition Full-Time Lecturer Ikret@emich.edu
Kubitskey Beth COE Associate Academic Dean mkubitskel@emich.edu
Lancaster Christine Teacher Preparation Programs Director clancaste@emich.edu
LaRose Jackie Teacher Education Associate Professor jlarose@emich.edu
Liggit Peggy FDC Director pliggit@emich.edu
Macknish Cynthia World Languages Assistant Professor cmacknis@emich.edu
McCombs Pam English Language and Literature Part Time Lecturer B pmccombs@emich.edu
Mirtes Christina Teacher Education Assistant Professor cmirtes@emich.edu
Myler Linda Nursing Assistant Professor Imyler@emich.edu
Okafor Victor Africology and African American Studies Department Head vokafor@emich.edu
Pavlock Kim English (First Year Writing) Lecturer 11 kpavlock@emich.edu
Proctor Sue DolT User Services Teaching Staff sproctor@emich.edu
Roche Ray School of Health Sciences Assistant Professor rroche@emich.edu
Seurynck Kathy Nursing Assistant Professor kseurync@emich.edu
Soli Lauren University Human Resources Learning and Development Consultant lhansbar@emich.edu
Strasma Mary History and Philosophy Associate Professor mstrasma@emich.edu
Vander Laan Kraai Rhonda Special Education Associate Professor rkraii@emich.edu
Washington Vicki Nursing Assistant Professor vwashing@emich.edu
Williams Michael Nursing Academic Department Head mwilliams@emich.edu
Winder Diane Music and Dance Director dwinder@emich.edu
Yatczak Jayne Occupational Therapy Assistant Professor jyatczak@emich.edu
Zakrajsek Andrea Occupational Therapy Associate Professor azakrajs@emich.edu




